cocoelupe

From:

Invoice Number

Cocolupe: Creative Services

Benelda Wells
P.O. Box n-405

Nassau, Bahamas
lisa@cocolupe.com

VAT Invoice

Tax ldentification Number (TIN): 107016618

To:

Bahamas Humane Society

Chippingham,

Nassau, Bahamas
http://www.bahamashumane.org
donnakiriaze@hotmail.com

Hrs/Qty

R

Service

Moving, setting up new server and securing website
Building a new website

Install & configure WooCommerce

Purchase FAC plug-in

Install and configure First Atlantic Commerce gateway
Purchase donation plug-in

Configure donation plug-in

Monthly hosting and backend maintenance

Consulting/Dealing with ScotiaBank

Please make cheques payable to COCOLUPE

Thank you for the opportunity to be of service.

Invoice Date
Due Date

Total Due

Rate/Price

$1,200.00
$1,500.00
$1,800.00
$280.00
$1,200.00
$100.00
$500.00
$150.00

$75.00

Sub Total
VAT

Discount

Total Due

Invoice

INV-0866
June 8, 2022
June 18, 2022

$0.00

Sub Total

$1,200.00
$1,500.00
$1,800.00
$280.00
$1,200.00
$100.00
$500.00
$1,800.00

$600.00

$8,980.00
$0.00
-$8,980.00

$0.00
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COCG)-LU pe Invoice

Transfer & direct deposit details:
Commonwealth Bank (Bahamas)
Branch #21107 « Cable Beach, Nassau
Beneficiary Account:

Account Name: Coco Lupe

Account Number: 7054362

Payment is due upon receipt of invoice. Payments received after 10 days are subject to fees of 5% per month.

This is a VAT invoice | Tax Identification Number (TIN): 107016618

Thank you for the opportunity to be of service.
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