Invoice

cocolupe

From:

CocoLupe: Creative Services

Benelda Wells P.O. Box n-405 Nassau, Bahamas lisa@cocolupe.com

VAT Invoice

Tax Identification Number (TIN): 107016618

Total Due	\$0.00
Due Date	June 18, 2022
Invoice Date	June 8, 2022
Invoice Number	INV-0866

To:

Bahamas Humane Society Chippingham, Nassau, Bahamas http://www.bahamashumane.org donnakiriaze@hotmail.com

Hrs/Qty	Service	Rate/Price	Sub Total
1	Moving, setting up new server and securing website	\$1,200.00	\$1,200.00
1	Building a new website	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00
1	Install & configure WooCommerce	\$1,800.00	\$1,800.00
1	Purchase FAC plug-in	\$280.00	\$280.00
1	Install and configure First Atlantic Commerce gateway	\$1,200.00	\$1,200.00
1	Purchase donation plug-in	\$100.00	\$100.00
1	Configure donation plug-in	\$500.00	\$500.00
12	Monthly hosting and backend maintenance Web hosting, website maintenance, WooCommerce administration & Wordpress updates Billed annually	\$150.00	\$1,800.00
8	Consulting/Dealing with ScotiaBank	\$75.00	\$600.00

Total Due	\$0.00
Discount	-\$8,980.00
VAT	\$0.00
Sub Total	\$8,980.00

Please make cheques payable to COCOLUPE



Transfer & direct deposit details: Commonwealth Bank (Bahamas) Branch #21107 • Cable Beach, Nassau Beneficiary Account:

Account Name: Coco Lupe Account Number: 7054362

Payment is due upon receipt of invoice. Payments received after 10 days are subject to fees of 5% per month.

This is a VAT invoice | Tax Identification Number (TIN): 107016618